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ANICHIGU LUMA AMENIGI
GARIFUNA WOMEN

ALA Garifuna Women

Shaylan Dolmo
alagarifunawomen@gmail.com

BLACK FARMERS
COLLECTIVE

Black Farmers Collective

Ray Williams
blackfarmerscollective@gmail.com

Duwamish River
Community Coalition

Paulina Lopez
paulina@duwamishcleanup.org

First Five Years
& Beyond

Janet Gboluma-Kaloniji
janet@ffyb.org

All Girl Everything
Ultimate Program

Hana Kawai & Sam Terry

hana@allgirleverything.org;
sam@allgirleverything.org

\ (e LLECTIVE
4. JUSTICE

Collective Justice NW

Martina Kartman & Devon Adams

martina@collectivejusticenw.org;
devon@collectivejusticenw.org

S
v

Equity in Education
Coalition

Sharonne Navas
sharon@eec-wa.org

Movimiento Afrolatino Seattle

Milvia Berenice
Pacheco Salvatierra

milviatouch@gmail.com

A A

Alphabet

T
Alliance
. ( of Color

Alphabet Alliance
of Color

Karissa Masciel & Fox Hampton

karissa@alphabetalliance.org;
fox@alphabetalliance.org

Creative Justice

Nikkita Oliver
nikkita@creativejusticenw.org

TR
Families of Color Seattle

Christine Tang
christine@focseattle.org

SUPERACION
CONSTANTE

Mujer al Volante

Jaqueline Garcia
mujeralvolantesp@gmail.com
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PARTNER ORGANIZATIONS

@ PERSS

PARTNERS FOR EDUCATIONAL REFORM
& STUDENT SUCCESS

Partners for
Educational Reform &
Student Success

Patricia Cheadle
cheadlep@perss.org

Na'ah lllahee Fund
Susan Balbas
susan@naahillahee.org

Renton Innovation Zone

One Vibe Africa
Simon Okelo
okelo@onevibeafrica.org

SKY
WAY

Renton Innovation Zone Supporting Partnerships

Skyway Coalition

Partnership

Ryan Quigtar
rquigtar@rizpartnership.org

SOI7OS

seattle

Somos Seattle

Joe Arredondo

somosseattieboard@gmail.com

ARJIS COLLECTIVE

The Good Foot Arts
Collective

May and Louie Praseuth

may@thegoodfootarts.org;
louie@thegoodfootarts.org

Beth Hintz & Rebecca Berry

beth.hintz@mywesthill.org;
rebecca.berry@skywaycoalition.org

STEM PATHS INNOVATION NETWORK

STEM Paths
Innovation Network

Katherine Barr
katb@stempaths.org

Washington Building
Leaders of Change
Laura Wright & Sierra Parsons

lwright@wa-bloc.org;
sierra@wa-bloc.org

in Education and Beyond

Regina EImi
regina@speboard.org

SURGE

Surge Reproductive Justice

Jackie Vaughn & EN West

jackie@surgenw.org;
enwest@surgenw.org

poutl

Youth Speaks Seattle

Will Giles
will@youthspeaksseattle.org
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